Batter - Beer

To Make x Portions 10
Total Cost £2.11

Cost per Portion £0.21

Item f per Measure
Measure
Harveys bitter £2.63 Itr
Soda Water £0.00 Itr
Flour Plain £1.43 Kg
Cornflour £2.00 Kg
Baking Powder £7.36 Kg
Turmeric Ground £7.98 Kg

Qty

0.375
0.375
0.25
0.25

0.035
0.001

o O o o o

Cost per
Portion

£0.99
£0.00
£0.36
£0.50
£0.26
£0.01

Conversions

1 Thsp =.015

1 Tsp =.005

1 Garlic Clove = .004
1 Onion =.200

1 Shallot = .050

1 Chilli =.004



