Batter - Beer

To Make x Portions

10

Total Cost

£2.11

Cost per Portion

£0.21

Item	£ per Measure	Measure
Harveys bitter	£2.63	ltr
Soda Water	£0.00	ltr
Flour Plain	£1.43	Kg
Cornflour	£2.00	Kg
Baking Powder	£7.36	Kg
Turmeric Ground	£7.98	Kg

Qty	Cost per Portion
0.375	£0.99
0.375	£0.00
0.25	£0.36
0.25	£0.50
0.035	£0.26
0.001	£0.01
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	

Conversions

1 Tbsp = .015

1 Tsp = .005

1 Garlic Clove = .004

1 Onion = .200

1 Shallot = .050

1 Chilli = .004